19846 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That <u>Donald E. Plumlee and Carol Kay Plumlee</u> , husban hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter <u>Jack R. C. Hardin and Claudia R. Hardin</u> , husban the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the sa the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and State of Or	
Donald E. Promises and carbon for the consideration hereinafter. hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter. Jack R. C. Hardin and Claudia R. Hardin, bushan Jack R. C. Hardin argut bargain, sell and convey unto the sa	d and wite
hereinafter called the grantor, for and Claudia R. Hardin. hushan Jack R. C. Hardin and Claudia R. Hardin. hushan to be said to be s	stated, to grantor paid by
	id and wife
he certain real property, with the tenements, hereatten and State of Or	aid grantee and grantees thereinto belonging or appertaining.
-imated in the County of Riama cii	regon, described as follows, to-wit.
Lot 13 in Block 11, TRACT NO. 1064, FIRST the official plat thereof on file in the	ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, according
the official plat thereof on file in the Klamath County, Oregon. Klamath County	Tax Account #3909-014CA-09800.
Alamath Country	
MOUNTAIN TITL	F COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property describe "This instrument will not allow use of the property describe in a design Before signing or accepting this instrume	ed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
"This instrument will not allow use of the property describe "This instrument will not allow use of the property describe laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrume laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrume	ent, the person acquiring fee title to the property should be an article annayed uses."
-check with the appropriate city of	I
$\Rightarrow$	a grantees news, success and assions, that grantor
- And said arantor hereby covertains to an	free from all encumulances except with
is lawfully seized in jee simple	F the date of this used and that
	d every part and parcel meres as
in and demanas of all bersone	Stated in terna of an internet up on which which we wanted which we wanted the state of the stat
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except this transfer, The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, The true and actual consideration constraints of the transfer, HOWEVER THE ACTUAL CONSIDERATION CONSTRAINTS OF THE TRANSFER AND HOWEVER THE ACTUAL CONSTRAINTS OF THE TRANSFER AND A TO THE T	HAND AND IN ANALY IN SEPARABA AND A SAN AND A SAN ANALA SAN ANALA SAN ANALA SAN ANALA SAN ANALA SAN ANALA SAN A
AN OF THE CONSTRUCTION ON AN AREA CAN AND XX THE ASEAN AND A DO	weathing sympose in the land all arammatical
SXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	res, the singular includes inception is reducile
Sex ORS 93.090, a kind In construing this deed and where the context so requir changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof app changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof app In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instru- In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this instru-	ument this <u>74k</u> day of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>40</u> ;
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof app In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instru- if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed of if a corporate of directors.	and seal affixed by its officers and seal affixed by its officers and such a final and the seal of the
Survives 33, 330, 32XXX In construing this deed and where the context so requir changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof app In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instru- if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed of order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath ) ss. Sectember 7, 19 90	Donald E. Plumlee
STATE OF OREGON	
County of <u>Rlamath</u> ) ss. <u>September 7</u> , 19 <u>90</u> .	Carel Lay Hunder
전화하고 도망도 환경 수가 있는 것은 이번에 가지 않는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것은 것이 같아. 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 없는 것이 없 않이 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않이	Carol Kay Plumiee
Donald E. Frumiee and	
Carol Kay Plumlee	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument the the cheet yountary act and deed.	
to be voluntary act and deed.	TE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Before me: Depart X. Kech SIAI	
Ngary Public for Oregon	
$M_{P} commission expires: 11/16/9/$	secretary of
	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
Non	ary Public for Oregon(SEAI
My	commission expires:
Donald E. Fiumlee & Carol Kay Plumlee	STATE OF OREGON,
5463 Sherwood Drive	Courts of Klamath
MANANAN TATATAN ANTAL TATATAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	I certify that the within instrument
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
RIamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOKS NAME AND ADDRESS Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin	aay oj
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 URANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin 5463 Sherwood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603	$\begin{bmatrix} at \\ 12:46 \\ oclock \\ we have 17983 \\ or none 17983 \\ or \\ oclock \\ we have 17983 \\ or \\ oclock \\ we have 100 \\ we 100 \\ we have 100 \\ we have 100 \\ we 100 \\ w$
Riamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOKS NAME AND ADDRESS Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin	at <u>12:46 o'clock</u> M. Hand since reserved in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>17983</u> or clothad number <u>19846</u>
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 URANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin 5463 Sherwood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>12:46 o clock</u> <u>FM</u> . and <u>12:46 o clock</u>
Klamath Falls, OR 97603   ORANTORS NAME AND AUDRESS   Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin   5463 Sherwood Drive   Klamath Falls, OR 97603	at <u>12:46 o clock</u> <u>FM</u> . and <u>12:46 o clock</u>
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 URANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin 5463 Sherwood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at 12:46 o'clock M., dia space RESERVED in book M90 on page 17983_ or file/reel number 19846 RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou affixed.
Klamath Palls, OR 97603   URANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS   Jack R, C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin   5463 Sherwood Drive   Klamath Falls, OR 97603   GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS   Amer recording "SAME" AS GRANTEE   NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	at 12:46 o'clock M., dia space RESERVED in book M90 on page 17983_ or file/reel number 19846 RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou affixed.
Klamath Palls, OR 97603   ORANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS   Jack R. C. Hardin & Claudia R. Hardin   5463 Sherwood Drive   Klamath Falls, OR 97603   GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS   Amer neodrag SXAME AS GRANTEE	at 12:46 o'clock M., dia space RESERVED in book M90 on page 17983_ or file/reel number 19846 RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY